
DESCRIPTION

SHEET

DRAWN BY

DRAWING NO. REVISION

DATECOMMENTS / NOTES

OF

 2/2/2012

12228-02-CU
 

 
1 1 

3rd
angle
projection

WWW.MACPANEL.COM

283.72 mm
[11.170 in]

23.11 mm
[.910 in]

30.18 mm
[1.188 in]

1

28

Wire
Side

Mating
Side

ITA Module, Pull-Thru,
Coax, 28 Position.

Supplied with mounting screws fitted.


